
TO NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
(EB/OES/KES)

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 696

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 119.050

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.49AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:35 AM

119.107CRENSHAW DR & SEABRIGHT LN 07:01 AM

119.108ROBLE DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 07:01 AM

119.106CRENSHAW DR & ROBLE DR 07:02 AM

119.105CRENSHAW DR & ROBLE DR 07:02 AM

119.104CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 07:03 AM

119.1031421 FLAT SHOALS RD 07:09 AM

119.100FLAT SHOALS RD & CHISOLM TR 07:09 AM

119.101FLAT SHOALS RD & BLOSSOM DR 07:10 AM

119.102FLAT SHOALS RD & MARGARET CIR 07:10 AM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM

@CP.07STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:44 AM



FROM NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -
(EB/OES/KES)

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 696

OPEN ROUTE

RunID: 119.150

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.69Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM

@CP.49PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:32 PM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

119.107CRENSHAW DR & SEABRIGHT LN 02:22 PM

119.108ROBLE DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 02:22 PM

119.106CRENSHAW DR & ROBLE DR 02:23 PM

119.105CRENSHAW DR & ROBLE DR 02:23 PM

119.104CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 02:24 PM

119.1031421 FLAT SHOALS RD 02:30 PM

119.100FLAT SHOALS RD & CHISOLM TR 02:30 PM

119.101FLAT SHOALS RD & BLOSSOM DR 02:31 PM

119.102FLAT SHOALS RD & MARGARET CIR 02:31 PM

@CP.08STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:41 PM



TO NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 773

JULYSHA SERRANT

RunID: 119.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM

119.001FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TR 07:06 AM

119.00MISLEWORTH WAY & ISLEWORTH CIR 07:07 AM

119.009ISLEWORTH CIR & ISLEWORTH CT 07:10 AM

119.00K1464 ISLEWORTH CIR 07:11 AM

119.00L1546 ISLEWORTH CIR 07:12 AM

119.00O1400 FLAT SHOALS RD @ DALHRIDGE APTS 07:18 AM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 773

JULYSHA SERRANT

RunID: 119.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:15 AM

119.024RIVERS STATION PKWY & GRAND RIVER RD 06:42 AM

119.022GRAND RIVER RD & YELLOW RIVER RD 06:45 AM

119.0101950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HMPTON PL APT/O-Z (2) 06:50 AM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 773

JULYSHA SERRANT

RunID: 119.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.010Deadhead - 1950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HMPTON PL APT/O-Z (2) 02:32 PM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:45 PM

119.001FLAT SHOALS RD & SHOALS PLACE TR 02:54 PM

119.00MISLEWORTH WAY & ISLEWORTH CIR 02:55 PM

119.009ISLEWORTH CIR & ISLEWORTH CT 02:57 PM

119.00K1464 ISLEWORTH CIR 02:57 PM

119.00L1546 ISLEWORTH CIR 02:59 PM

119.00O1400 FLAT SHOALS RD @ DALHRIDGE APTS 03:01 PM



FROM NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 773

JULYSHA SERRANT

RunID: 119.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:50 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:32 PM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

119.024RIVERS STATION PKWY & GRAND RIVER RD 02:23 PM

119.022GRAND RIVER RD & YELLOW RIVER RD 02:27 PM

119.0101950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HMPTON PL APT/O-Z (2) 02:32 PM



TO NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 794

SHARON LOUNDS

RunID: 119.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:29 AM

119.008NORMAN DR & PARK PL CP 06:57 AM

119.014NORMAN DR & CRYSTAL LN 07:01 AM

119.0135115 NORMAN BLVD 07:06 AM

119.0055173 NORMAN BLVD 07:07 AM

119.0215251 JOAN OF ARC PL 07:07 AM

119.023LOUIS XIV LN & JOAN OF ARC PL 07:09 AM

119.00VDENNY DR & FAITH COVE 07:11 AM

119.025DENNY DR &  CHANTILLY TERR (BIARRITZ TERR) 07:15 AM

119.018LOUIS 14TH LN & CHANTILLY TERR 07:17 AM

119.068NORMAN BLVD & CHANTILLY TERR (SOUTH) 07:18 AM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 794

SHARON LOUNDS

RunID: 119.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:31 PM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:31 PM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

119.008NORMAN DR & PARK PL CP 02:22 PM

119.014NORMAN DR & CRYSTAL LN 02:26 PM

119.0135115 NORMAN BLVD 02:30 PM

119.0055173 NORMAN BLVD 02:30 PM

119.0215251 JOAN OF ARC PL 02:31 PM

119.023LOUIS XIV LN & JOAN OF ARC PL 02:32 PM

119.00VDENNY DR & FAITH COVE 02:36 PM

119.025DENNY DR &  CHANTILLY TERR (BIARRITZ TERR) 02:37 PM

119.018LOUIS 14TH LN & CHANTILLY TERR 02:38 PM

119.068NORMAN BLVD & CHANTILLY TERR (SOUTH) 02:40 PM



TO NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 857

DEIDRA MCMULLEN

RunID: 119.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:17 AM

119.00EBRENTWOOD RD & KIRK DR 06:41 AM

119.00DBRENTWOOD RD & LORI ANN WAY 06:42 AM

119.00CSTONEHAM CT & BRENTWOOD RD 06:43 AM

119.00ASHOREHAM DR & COLLINGWOOD TERR 06:45 AM

119.00BHEATHER LN & KINGSWOOD CIR 06:47 AM

119.00FHEATHER LN & SHOREHAM DR (SOUTH) 06:50 AM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



TO NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 857

DEIDRA MCMULLEN

RunID: 119.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM

119.00QCRESTRIDGE DR & NORTHCUTT DR 07:05 AM

119.00I01507 PINE DR @ RIVERMONT APTS 07:05 AM

119.00JNORMAN CT & NORMAN CROSSING 07:07 AM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:22 AM



FROM NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 857

DEIDRA MCMULLEN

RunID: 119.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:32 PM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

119.00EBRENTWOOD RD & KIRK DR 02:26 PM

119.00DBRENTWOOD RD & LORI ANN WAY 02:27 PM

119.00CSTONEHAM CT & BRENTWOOD RD 02:27 PM

119.00ASHOREHAM DR & COLLINGWOOD TERR 02:30 PM

119.00FHEATHER LN & SHOREHAM DR (SOUTH) 02:31 PM

119.00BHEATHER LN & KINGSWOOD CIR 02:32 PM



FROM NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 857

DEIDRA MCMULLEN

RunID: 119.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.00BDeadhead - HEATHER LN & KINGSWOOD CIR 02:33 PM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM

119.00JNORMAN CT & NORMAN CROSSING 02:50 PM

119.00I01507 PINE DR @ RIVERMONT APTS 02:51 PM

119.00QCRESTRIDGE DR & NORTHCUTT DR 02:53 PM



TO NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920

PATRICIA KING

RunID: 119.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM

119.015RIVERDALE RD @ JXSON LNDNG APTS 07:05 AM

119.0041272 CRYSTAL LAKE RD 07:08 AM

119.002WARRINGTON PL & CRYSTAL LAKE RD 07:08 AM

119.00PSHOREHAM DR & STONEHAM CT 07:11 AM

119.0071300 STONEHAM CT 07:13 AM

119.0061403 STONEHAM CT 07:15 AM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



TO NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920

PATRICIA KING

RunID: 119.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:14 AM

119.0175144 ROSES OF PICARDY 06:41 AM

119.011ROSES OF PICARDY & FLEMISH CT 06:42 AM

119.074GODBY RD & HANOVER ST 06:46 AM

119.0125137 JONES CIR 06:49 AM

119.0161950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HMPTON PL APT/A-N (1) 06:50 AM

119.020JOAN OF ARC PL & NORMAN BLVD 06:53 AM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920

PATRICIA KING

RunID: 119.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

119.020Deadhead - JOAN OF ARC PL & NORMAN BLVD 02:37 PM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:42 PM

119.015RIVERDALE RD @ JXSON LNDNG APTS 02:50 PM

119.0041272 CRYSTAL LAKE RD 02:54 PM

119.002WARRINGTON PL & CRYSTAL LAKE RD 02:54 PM

119.00PSHOREHAM DR & STONEHAM CT 02:57 PM

119.0071300 STONEHAM CT 02:57 PM

119.0061403 STONEHAM CT 02:59 PM



FROM NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/28/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 920

PATRICIA KING

RunID: 119.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:50 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:32 PM

119.000SCHOOL:  NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

119.0175144 ROSES OF PICARDY 02:23 PM

119.011ROSES OF PICARDY & FLEMISH CT 02:25 PM

119.074GODBY RD & HANOVER ST 02:28 PM

119.0125137 JONES CIR 02:31 PM

119.0161950 SOUTHAMPTON RD @ HMPTON PL APT/A-N (1) 02:31 PM

119.020JOAN OF ARC PL & NORMAN BLVD 02:37 PM


